
Pos 

 

American Iron 
1 

 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

GTS2 
1 
2 

 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

65 

07 
63 
50 
11 
34 
82 
13 
51 
99 

77 
76 

58 
72 
115 
436 

.007 
15 
28 
22 
56 

171 
211 
125 

11 
95 
9 

Name 

Craig McCormick 

John Martin 
Kevin Jander 
Joshua Sooknanan 
Michael Mosty 
Daniel Records 
Daniel Allford 
Tyler Gardner 
Pranav Patel 
Heather Sanchez 

Will Choice 
Brent Smith 

Dick Hunter 
Rob Williams 
John Lionberger 
Jason Rikke 

Firouz Haghighi 
Michael Richter 
David McKee 
Team AK Racing 
Wayne Caudle 

Jeremy Rohan 
Will Wheeler 
Dennis Harris 

Rick Ellis 
Karl Lehenbauer 
Graham Baker 

Class 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
1 

Diff 

1.623 
2.049 
2.445 
8.964 
10.097 
15.394 
31.096 
1 Lap 

53.792 

6.366 
27.109 
54.102 

1.385 
45.000 
1:26.696 
1 Lap 

5.639 
30.369 

0.380 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:25.366 

17:39.783 
17:41.406 
17:41.832 
17:42.228 
17:48.747 
17:49.880 
17:55.177 
18:10.879 
16:57.320 

17:01.260 
17:55.052 

16:35.091 
16:41.457 
17:02.200 
17:29.193 

16:50.158 
16:51.543 
17:35.158 
18:16.854 
16:38.076 

16:49.970 
16:55.609 
17:20.339 

16:27.965 
16:28.345 
5:26.594 

Best Tm 

1:44.831 

1:46.758 
1:47.010 
1:47.137 
1:46.936 
1:47.367 
1:47.598 
1:48.355 
1:47.513 
1:55.350 

1:46.407 
1:52.099 

1:42.998 
1:43.494 
1:45.919 
1:46.960 

1:44.812 
1:45.035 
1:49.350 
1:53.629 
1:55.881 

1:44.618 
1:45.912 
1:47.999 

1:41.628 
1:42.111 
2:24.075 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang Coupe 
Ford Mustang 
Chevy Camaro 
Pontiac Firebird 
Chevy Camaro 
Chevro le t Ca m aro  Z28  

BMW 325 
Porsche Boxster 

BMW 325is 
BMW M3 E46 
Porsche Boxster S 
bmw 325is 

6 0 0  R a c in g  t h u n d e r  r o a d s t e r  
Chevy  Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Datsun 240Z 
Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX8 
Enterprise SRF 

Chevrolet SS 
Pontiac Grand Prix 
Howe Monte Carlo 

Member# 

160112 

157782 
154440 
176130 
120549 
155049 
143840 
155746 
156250 
176079 

182747 
189184 

142874 
184205 
161309 
180670 

160458 
188331 
182795 
2S1281 
136215 

163567 
160043 
155112 

164860 
164611 
170093 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Manager - Marie Adams 

Chief instructor - Scott Adams 

Regional Director - Will Faules  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

0.380 

Avg. Speed 

69.379 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.628 

Best Speed 

84.307 

Best Lap by 

11 - Rick Ellis 

 

NASA Texas Season Opener 

Group A - AI CMC GTS ST1-3 SU 

Race 1 

Race started at 12:20:36 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

1/26/2019 12:15 


